0
T
O
 1
 P
SI
 T
H

PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION - PART # DESCRIPTION
D4 Package G2 Package A2 Package
SenSym ICT reserves the right to make changes to any products herein. SenSym ICT does not assume any liability arising out of the
application or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the
rights of others.
xxx
Device Output:
4R= 0.5 - 4.5Vdc
4D*
4H*
001  = 0 - 1 D, G 4M*
005  = 0 - 5 D, G
015  = 0 - 15  D, G, A Package Style and Type
030  = 0 - 30   D, G, A
100  = 0 - 100  D, G, A
A2 = DIP Package, Absolute
D4 = DIP Package, Differential
*) Contact factory for additional information D2, G2 = DIP Package, Gage
4D* -> 2.5 ± 2Vdc
4H* -> 0.25 - 4.25Vdc
4M* -> 0.2 - 4.7Vdc
Pressure Range (psi)
Pressure Transducer
4X
SenSym ICT
ASDX XX
To order, use the following part number(s)
Pressure
Range Absolute Gage Differential/Gage
0 – 1 PSI – ASDX001G24R ASDX001D44R
0 – 5 PSI – ASDX005G24R ASDX005D44R
0 – 15 PSI ASDX015A24R ASDX015G24R ASDX015D44R
0 – 30 PSI ASDX030A24R ASDX030G24R ASDX030D44R
0 – 100 PSI ASDX100A24R ASDX100G24R ASDX100D44R
For example: Part #ASDX015A24R = ASDX device , 15psi
absolute,  A2 Package, 0.5 – 4.5V Output